
4X

9.01-9.03

21.01-21.02

6

5

36

34

30

16

24

47

20.01-20.02

5.01-5.03

36

31

4.01-4.03

19

24

36

35

32

27

36

34

29

42

35

32

26

26

32

6X

6X

6X

4X

2X

2X

2X

2X

2X

4X

4X

2X

4X

4X

4X

4X

4X

4X

4X

4X

4X

2X

2X

2X

4X

4X

35

2X

44

6X

46

43

8X

8X

8

4X

45

49

2X

50 51

4X55

6X36

47

48

44

4X

CW411 P/N: CW33673-101 SUBREV: F

DRAWN BY: VLE DATE: 11.11.09 SHEET 1 OF 2



4X

11.01-11.03

7.01-7.03

15

22.01-22.02

18

1

17

2 13

14

33

28

41

28

33

10.01-10.03

12

2X

4X

2X

2X

2X

2X

4X

4X

4X

4X

2X60

CW411 P/N: CW33673-101 SUBREV: F

DRAWN BY: VLE DATE: 11.11.09 SHEET 2 OF 2



Part Number Description
Bubble 
Number

AP012220-741 ROLLER TUBE, CLEAR ZINC 1
AP012549-741 HOLDER TUBE,CLEAR ZINC 2
AP022765-101 PLATE,BACKING, SKYE WHITE 4.01
AP022765-112 PLATE,BACKING,TITANIUM 4.02
AP022765-119 PLATE,BACKING, EXPERIENCE TITANIUM 4.03
AP030466-742 SPACER,SUPPORT SHAFT, 5
AP042241-101 WELDMENT,FRAME UPRIGHT,SKY WHITE,CW 5.01
AP042241-112 WELDMENT,FRAME UPRIGHT,TITANIUM,CW4 5.02
AP042241-119 WELDMENT,FRAME UPRIGHT,EXPERIENCE T 5.03
AP031318-741 BAR,WEIGHT HOLDER 6
AP200165-101 ASSEMBLY,TUBE BACK PAD,SKY WHITE 7.01
AP200165-112 ASSEMBLY,TUBE BACK PAD,TITANIUM 7.02
AP200165-119 ASSEMBLY,TUBE BACK PAD,EXPERIENCE T 7.03
CW3454-9101 ENDCAP, REC TUBE, 2X4, BLK PLASTIC, 8
AP041653-XXX WELDMENT UNPAINTED,TUBE BACK PAD 9
AP041864-101 WELDMENT,BACK SUPPORT,SKY WHITE 9.01
AP041653-112 WELDMENT,TUBE BACK PAD,TITANIUM 9.02
AP041864-112 WELDMENT,BACK SUPPORT,TITANIUM 9.02
AP041653-119 WELDMENT,TUBE BACK PAD, EXPERIENCE 9.03
AP041864-119 WELDMENT,BACK SUPPORT,EXPERIENCE TI 9.03
AP041870-101 WELDMENT,TUBE BACK PAD SUPPORT,SKY 10.01
AP041870-112 WELDMENT,TUBE BACK PAD SUPPORT,TITA 10.02
AP041870-119 WELDMENT,TUBE BACK PAD SUPPORT,EXPE 10.03
AP041871-101 WELDMENT,FRONT STABALIZER,SKY WHITE 11.01
AP041871-112 WELDMENT,FRONT STABALIZER,TITANIUM 11.02
AP041871-119 WELDMENT,FRONT STABALIZER,EXPERIENC 11.03
AP050539-101 END CAP, W/SET SCREWS, ALUMINUM 12
AP060284-101 END CAP,ROUND HANDLE 13
AP060225-101 END CAP,SQUARE TUBE 14
EAJN025-019 SCREW,SET,1/4-20X.19", E-COAT 15
AP060714-101 PAD,RUBBER,CW816 16
AP060774-101 GRIP, HAND RUBBER 17
AP060783-101 SPACER, PLASTIC 18
BAJN050-500 BOLT,CARRIAGE,1/2-13X5 19
CWPD1208J-101 PAD,9X17X42,4HOLES,W/BP,BLACK,W/SLI 20.01
CWPD1505B-101 PAD,ANG,2P(6X17)(9X17)BLK 21.01
CWPD1401A-101 PAD,5.625ODX1.5IDX8.125,BLACK 22.01
KDJN050-047 LOCKNUT,FULL,1/2-13,E-COAT 24
TAJN031-125 SCREW,BTHD,5/16-18X1-1/4, E-COAT 26
TAJN031-300 SCREW,BTHD,5/16-18X1-3, E-COAT 27
TAJN038-075 SCREW, BTHD, 3/8-16 X 3/4, E-COAT 28
TAJN050075 SCREW,BTHD,1/2-13X3/4,BLK E-COAT 29
TAJN050-125 SCREW,BTHD,1/2-13X1.25,BLK E-COAT 30
TAJN050-525 SCREW,BTHD,1/2-13X5.25,BLK E-COAT 31
WBWJN010-002 WASHER, 10MM SPLIT LOCK, E-COAT 33
WBWJN013-003 WASHER, 13MM SPLIT LOCK, E-COAT 34
WKJN008-002 WASHER, METRIC, PLAIN, 8MM, E-COAT 35
WKJN013-002 WASHER, FLAT, 13MM X 22MM X 2.0MM, 36

411 Olympic Decline Bench (Version 2)

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR1030&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PR10009&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1619&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1602&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1124&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1003&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1268&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1001&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams


CW10186-105 WRENCH, ALLEN 6MM (4-5/8) 37
CW10186110 WRENCH, ALLEN, 8MM 38
CW10186-112 WRENCH, ALLEN 4MM 39
CW10186-117 WRENCH, ALLEN 5MM 40
EAJN031-025 SCREW,SET,5/16-18X1/4,CUP,HEX,E-COA 41
AP023782-711 GUN RACK 42
AP061086-101 GUN RAK PROTECTOR 43
AP060032-101 CAP, PLASTIC, 33.5MM DIA X28.5MM DI 44
AP050752-102 THICK BUTTON HEAD SCREW 1/4"-20UNCX 45
KDJN025-031 LOCKNUT,FULL,1/4-20,E-COAT 46
WBCCN013-003 WASHER, 13MM ID, 3MM THICK 47
CW30010-101 LABEL,WARNING STRENGTH 48
AP100131-101 BADGE,PRECOR LOGO 49
CW12653-101 LABEL, SERIAL NUMBER BAR CODE, BOXE 50
CW12654-101 LABEL, "MADE IN CHINA", BOXED UNITS 51
PA1H0001B-101 PLUG 55
EAJN019-013 SCREW,SET,3/16-32X1/8,CUP,HEX,E-COA 60
CW10186-118 WRENCH, ALLEN 3MM 63
CW33667-102 KIT, HARDWARE, CW411 200
CW34516-101 LITERATURE KIT, CW-411 999

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=PSP1820&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

	Exploded Diagram 411 V2
	411_Olympic_Decline_Bench_Ver.2_Parts List

